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3 - 	JAN-FEB-12 BILLIED IN MAR-12 7480 7342 138 
4 MAR-APR-12 BILLIED IN MAY-12 7480 7480 0 
5 MAY-JUN-12 BILLIED IN JUL-12 7520 7480 40 
6 JUL-AUG-12 BILLIED IN SEP-12 7520 7520 100 L 
7 SEP-OCT-12 BILLIED IN NOV-12 7520 7520 100 L 

-1 
8 NOV-DEC-12 BILLIED IN JAN-13 7520 7520 0 L 
9 JAN-FEB-13 BILLIED IN MAR-13 7520 7520 0 L 
10 MAR-APR-13 BILLIED IN MAY-13 7520 7520 0 L 
11 MAY-JUN-0 BILLIED INJUL-I3 7520 7520 0 L 

---1 12 JUL-AUG-13 BILLIED IN SEP-13 7520 7520 0 L 
13 SEP-OCT-13 BILLIED IN NOV-13 7520 7520 0 L 
14 NOV-DEC-13 BILLED IN JAN-14 7520 7520 0 L 

15 JAN-FEB-14 BILLIED IN MAR-14 7520 7520 0 L 

16 MAR-APR-14 BILUED IN MAY-14 7520 7520 0 L 

17 MAY-JUN-14 BILLIED IN JUL-14 7520 7520 0 L 

18 JUL-AUG-I4 BILLIED IN SEP-I4 7876 7520 356 

19 SEP-OCT-14 BILLIED IN NOV-14 7938 7876 62 

20 NOV-DEC-14 BILLED IN JAN-15 7938 7938 0 

21 JAN-FEB-15 BILLIED IN MAR-15 4 1 3 C 

22 MAR-APR-15 BILLIED IN MAY-15 45 	• 4 41 

23 MAY-JUN-15 BILLIED IN JUL-15 95 45 50 --, 
24 JUL-AUG-15 BILLIED IN SEP-15 125 95 30 4 
25 . 	SEP-OCT-15 BILLIED IN NOV-15 165 125 40 

26 NOV-DEC-15 BILLED IN JAN-16 182 165 17 
27 JAN-FEB-16 BILLIED IN MAR-16 198 182 16 

28 MAR-APR-16 BILLIED IN MAY-16 256 198 58 
29 MAY-JUN-16 BILLIED IN JUL-16 332 256 76 

30 JUL-AUG-16 BILLIED IN SEP-16 377 332 45 

31 SEP-OCT-16 BILLIED IN NOV-16 417 377 40 

32 NOV-DEC-16 BILLED IN JAN-17 434 417 17 

33 JAN-FEB-17 BILLIED IN MAR-17 456 434 22 - 
34 MAR-APR-17 BILLIED IN MAY-17 521 456 65 
35 MAY-JUN-17 BILLIED IN JUL-17 589 P 521 68 .,,,,Ili: ::iia ,4ii 	30,077.54 7  

--1 
36 • JUL-AUG-17 BILLIED IN SEP-17 641 . 	$89 52 
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